Tisdag utan hcp, sommar 2023

Plac Poing
1 3735
2 370,8
3 3619
4 3318
5 3200
6 3172
7 306,3
8 300,4
9 2924

10 2772
11 260,5
12 2581
13 2553
14 249,1
15 2424
16 229,6
17 2177
18 2144
19 213,88
20 2049
21 195,1
22 181,2
23 169,9
24 160,5
25 1495
26 1315
27 111,2
28 103,8

Namn

Mattias Furenbick - Bosse Wisth
Ove Olofsson

Goran Forss

Britt-Marie Ericson

Ulf Andersson

Elving Andersson

Stefan Vist

Pernilla Wigh

Tomas Egneus

Cathrine Haraldsson - Jérgen Forslund

Nils-Gustaf Renman
Helén Wikstrom
Anna-Karin Persson
Peter Kennerfalk
Peter Johansson

Olle Andersson

Niclas Ornerdal

Arne Klasén

Leif Gustafson - Gosta Olavi
Kent Eriksson

Eva Klingspor
Hans Stenstrom
Per Rask

Marie Afors
Henrik Persson

Britta Kahanpéa
Mikael Nannskog
Anna Bjorling - Maria Klingspor

Norrkdpingsbridgen

MID

07-25 07-18 07-11 07-04 06-27 06-20 06-13

34227 9600 46,4 51,7

30296

809
92106
48309

9381
91318
64516
22133
67711

30057
48589
15782

7397
64340

66250
13085
581
2190
4395

85879
16320
59684
48302
64513

54055
13316
50208

66249

15838

1445

43,5
56,5
57,1
435

57,5

445

57,1

50,3

56,5

52,1

445

49,0

445

45,5

57,5

52,1

60,4
49,0

45,5
458

38,9
50,7
41,0
38,9

54,9
54,9
56,6
41,0
48,6

43,4
64,2
56,6
47,9

46,5
50,7
56,9
40,6
434
46,5
64,2
479

40,6

58,0

61,1
56,1
50,8
50,8
56,1

55,7
55,7
51,9
50,8
49,7

50,4
54,9
51,9

34,0

50,8
50,8
51,1

54,9
34,0
45,8
51,1

50,4

45,5
59,0
50,4
47,0
59,0

46,6
39,0
47,0
39,9

50,4
40,5
44,7
39,0

53,8
61,7
60,2
55,7
44,7

53,8
59,8

40,5

54,2
56,3
50,0
50,5
56,3

56,3
56,3

50,5
49,0

50,0

36,5

49,0

52,6

45,8

49,0
52,6

64,6
50,8
49,2
46,0

46,0
46,0
57,1
46,0
39,7

49,2
40,5

57,1
54,0

50,8
54,0

50,0
66,3
54,4
39,4
66,3

46,9

46,9
51,3

544
46,9
39,4

42,5

65,6
51,3

46,9

65,6

Poangserie



Tisdag utan hcp, sommar 2023

Plac Poing
29 89,8
30 88,5
31 815
32 63,6
33 6l,7
34 604
35 598
36 55,7
37 515
38 46,6
39 458
40 445
41 444
42 425
43 40,5
44 36,5

Namn

Jacob Markstrom - Simon Grandell
Helena Gustavsdotter - Marianne Salomaa
Rolf Israelsson - Roger Carlsson

Christer Gillstrom - Allan Christensen
Mikael Blomqvist

Harriet Philipson

Christer Weidenblad

Uno Andersson

Conny Kling - Torgny Andersson
Janne Swanberg

Anita Bergenfors

Gunnar Sahlstrom

Anita Nyrén - Suzanne Altebo
Magnus Revland

Otto Lindeberg

Alf Aberg

Norrkdpingsbridgen

MID

68383 66921

45900 66256

90620 85853

44292 65809
6340

9599
42573
44146

6771 42578
29325

52334
47459
39374 60585
64341

202343

21858

07-25 07-18 07-11 07-04 06-27 06-20 06-13

442
39,0
63,6

60,4

445

432 46,6
443

61,7

59,8
55,7

46,6

45,8

42,5

444
42,5
40,5

36,5

Poangserie



